Team, Open, Handicapped

Gr Birmingham USBC
Final Prize Listing
12th Annual Senior City Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry Score
1 VESTAVIA AUTO SERVICE 14 2,880
2 IT MUST BE THE BALL #1 3 2,870
3 IT MUST BE THE BALL #2 4 2,831
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,064.00
Team, Open Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score
1 Bowling Great | 2 2,664
2 IT MUST BE THE BALL #1 3 2,645
Total prizes awarded in this division:
Team, Womens, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score
1 "BETTER THAN EVER 3" 23 2,737
Total prizes awarded in this division:
Team, Women's Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score
1 LADIES SUPER SENIORS 28 2,346
Total prizes awarded in this division:
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,684.00
Doubles, Open, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score
1 Gilbert, Charles / Mc Arthur, Willie J. 24 1,471
2 Bridges, Frank R. / Johnson, Michael B. 8 1,433
3 Chappelear, Bill /King, Terry M. 14 1,432
4 Manzella, Johnny A. / Manzella, Louis J. Jr 19 1,425
5 Cook, Johnny M. / Matthews, Robert C. Sr 30 1,419
6 Bridges, Frank R. / Maher, Chuck 11 1,418
7 Huffstutler, Jack R. / Garner, Carolyn D. 32 1,408

Total prizes awarded in this division:

$1,204.00

Prize
$575.00
$300.00
$189.00

Prize
$200.00
$100.00

Prize
$280.00

Prize
$40.00

Prize
$370.00
$260.00
$162.00
$126.00
$111.00

$95.00
$80.00

From
Trussville, AL
Chelsea, AL
Chelsea, AL

From
Birmingham, AL
Chelsea, AL

From
Birmingham, AL

From
Birmingham, AL

From
Birmingham, AL
Chelsea, AL
Trussville, AL
Mc Calla, AL
Mccalla, AL
Chelsea, AL
Odenville, AL

Final Prize Listing

Jul 20, 2018 07:13 PM

Pagelof 5



Gr Birmingham USBC
Final Prize Listing

12th Annual Senior City Championship

Doubles, Open Scratch, Scratch

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry
1 Manzella, Johnny A. / Manzella, Louis J. Jr 19
2 Han, David D. / Atkinson, Johnny M. 2
3 Gilbert, Charles / Mc Arthur, Willie J. 24
4 Han, David D. / Yates, Douglas W. 2
Total prizes awarded in this division: $290.00
Doubles, Women, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Taylor, Charlene / Knight, AlmaK. 21
2 Crompton, Kim / Rowe, Karen E. 28
Total prizes awarded in this division: $280.00
Doubles, Women's Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry
1 Crompton, Kim / Rowe, Karen E. 28
Total prizes awarded in this division: $50.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,824.00
Singles, Open 50 - 59, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Han, David D 2
2 Freeman, Tracy J 3
3 Bergert, James W 16
4 Hill, Victor L 24
5 Mc Arthur, Willie J 24
Total prizes awarded in this division: $364.00
Singles, Open 50 - 59 Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry
1 Han, David D 2
2 Freeman, Tracy J 3
3 Manzella, Johnny A 19
4 Rainoldi, David L 7
Total prizes awarded in this division: $110.00

Singles, Open 60 & Above, Handicapped

751
746
742
737

692
687
686

Prize
$125.00
$75.00
$50.00
$40.00

Prize
$180.00
$100.00

Prize
$50.00

Prize
$140.00
$100.00

$54.00
$40.00
$30.00

Prize
$55.00
$30.00
$15.00
$10.00

Erom

Mc Calla, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL

From
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL

From
Birmingham, AL

From
Birmingham, AL
Chelsea, AL
Pinson, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL

From
Birmingham, AL
Chelsea, AL

Mc Calla, AL
Chelsea, AL

Final Prize Listing

Jul 20, 2018 07:13 PM

Page2 of 5



Place

Team name

a b~ wN -

Terrell, Ardelbert D
Wilson, Gerad
Bridges, Frank R
Dickerson, Clarence T
Nance, Keith E

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Singles, Open 60 & Above Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Wilson, Gerad
2 Sanders, Gregory A
3 Brown, James M
3 Bridges, Frank R

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Womens 50 - 59, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Taylor, Charlene
2 Russell, Daphne

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Womens 50 - 59 Scratch, Scratch

Place

Team name

1

Hamlett, Veritas A

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Singles, Womens 60 & Above, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Timmons, Jane E
2 Parker, Barbara

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Womens 60 & Above Scratch, Scratch

Place

Team name

1

Bridges, JOoAnnV

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Gr Birmingham USBC
Final Prize Listing

12th Annual Senior City Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
20

25

8

17

10

$462.00

Entry
25

[e¢]

$100.00

Entry
21
22

$126.00

Entry
23

$30.00

Entry
29
29

$196.00

Entry
28

$15.00

$1,403.00

Score
810
796
756
751
742

683
675
675

723

730

Score
547

Prize
$175.00
$120.00

$80.00
$52.00
$35.00

Prize
$50.00
$30.00
$10.00
$10.00

Prize
$80.00
$46.00

Prize
$30.00

Prize
$114.00
$82.00

Prize
$15.00

From
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Chelsea, AL
Birmingham, AL
Chelsea, AL

From
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Chelsea, AL

From
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL

From
Birmingham, AL

From
McCalla, AL
McCalla, AL

From
Birmingham, AL
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Gr Birmingham USBC
Final Prize Listing
12th Annual Senior City Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

All Event Handicap, Open 50 - 59, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Mc Arthur, Willie J 24 2,290 $60.00 Birmingham, AL
2 Han, David D 2 2,214 $30.00 Birmingham, AL
3 Mc Guire, Mark A 14 2,202 $20.00 Trussville, AL
4 Cowley, William H 30 2,177 $15.00 Mccadlla, AL
5 Bergert, James W 16 2,160 $10.00 Pinson, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $135.00

All Event Handicap, Open 60 & Above, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize  From
1 Terrell, Ardelbert D 20 2,211 $70.00 Birmingham, AL
2 Maher, Chuck 7 2,190 $40.00 Chelsea AL
3 Caook, Johnny M 30 2,168 $25.00 Mccdlla, AL
4 Nance, Keith E 10 2,152 $20.00 Chelsea, AL
5 Bridges, Frank R 8 2,133 $10.00 Chelsea, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $165.00

All Event Handicap, Women 50 - 59, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Taylor, Charlene 21 2,187 $40.00 Birmingham, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $40.00

All Event Handicap, Women's 60 & Above, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Timmons, Jane E 29 2,143 $35.00 McCalla, AL
2 Knight, AlmaK 21 2,093 $20.00 Birmingham, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $55.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $395.00

All Event Scratch, Open 50 - 59 SCR, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize  From
1 Han, David D 2 2,208 $50.00 Birmingham, AL
2 Funderburk, Steve P 27 2,114 $30.00 Guntersville, AL
3 Manzella, Johnny A 19 2,086 $20.00 McCalla, AL
4 Mc Arthur, WillieJ 24 2,074 $10.00 Birmingham, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $110.00
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Gr Birmingham USBC
Final Prize Listing

12th Annual Senior City Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

All Event Scratch, Open 60 & Above SCR, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Maher, Chuck 7 2,103 $55.00 Chelsea, AL
2 Caook, Johnny M 30 1,976 $40.00 Mccalla, AL
3 De Pew, Melvin M 4 1,947 $20.00 Chelsea, AL
4 Bearden, Alan C 2 1,940 $15.00 Birmingham, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $130.00
All Event Scratch, Women's 60 & Above SCR, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Bridges, JOoAnnV 28 1,766 $35.00 Birmingham, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $35.00
All Event Scratch, Women's 50 - 59 SCR, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Hamlett, Veritas A 23 1,779 $35.00 Birmingham, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $35.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $310.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $5,616.00
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