Final Prize Listing

12th Annual Senior City Championship Sorted By Event, Division

Team.	Open.	Handicapped	

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u> <u>From</u>
1	VESTAVIA AUTO SERVICE	14	2,880	\$575.00 Trussville, AL
2	IT MUST BE THE BALL #1	3	2,870	\$300.00 Chelsea, AL
3	IT MUST BE THE BALL #2	4	2,831	\$189.00 Chelsea, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,064.00

Team, Open Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Bowling Great I	2	2,664	\$200.00	Birmingham, AL
2	IT MUST BE THE BALL #1	3	2,645	\$100.00	Chelsea, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$300.00

Team, Womens, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u> <u>From</u>
1	"BETTER THAN EVER 3"	23	2,737	\$280.00 Birmingham, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$280.00

Team, Women's Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	I ADJES SUPER SENIORS	28	2 346	\$40.00	Rirmingham AI

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$40.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,684.00

Doubles, Open, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Gilbert, Charles / Mc Arthur, Willie J.	24	1,471	\$370.00	Birmingham, AL
2	Bridges, Frank R. / Johnson, Michael B.	8	1,433	\$260.00	Chelsea, AL
3	Chappelear, Bill / King, Terry M.	14	1,432	\$162.00	Trussville, AL
4	Manzella, Johnny A. / Manzella, Louis J. Jr	19	1,425	\$126.00	Mc Calla, AL
5	Cook, Johnny M. / Matthews, Robert C. Sr	30	1,419	\$111.00	Mccalla, AL
6	Bridges, Frank R. / Maher, Chuck	11	1,418	\$95.00	Chelsea, AL
7	Huffstutler, Jack R. / Garner, Carolyn D.	32	1,408	\$80.00	Odenville, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,204.00

Final Prize Listing

12th Annual Senior City Championship Sorted By Event, Division

Doubles, Open Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Manzella, Johnny A. / Manzella, Louis J. Jr	19	1,385	\$125.00	Mc Calla, AL
2	Han, David D. / Atkinson, Johnny M.	2	1,348	\$75.00	Birmingham, AL
3	Gilbert, Charles / Mc Arthur, Willie J.	24	1,340	\$50.00	Birmingham, AL
4	Han, David D. / Yates, Douglas W.	2	1,337	\$40.00	Birmingham, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$290.00

Doubles, Women, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Taylor, Charlene / Knight, Alma K.	21	1,480	\$180.00	Birmingham, AL
2	Crompton, Kim / Rowe, Karen E.	28	1,425	\$100.00	Birmingham, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$280.00

Doubles, Women's Scratch, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u> <u>From</u>
1	Crompton, Kim / Rowe, Karen E.	28	1.270	\$50.00 Birmingham, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$50.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,824.00

Singles, Open 50 - 59, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Han, David D	2	761	\$140.00	Birmingham, AL
2	Freeman, Tracy J	3	751	\$100.00	Chelsea, AL
3	Bergert, James W	16	746	\$54.00	Pinson, AL
4	Hill, Victor L	24	742	\$40.00	Birmingham, AL
5	Mc Arthur, Willie J	24	737	\$30.00	Birmingham, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$364.00

Singles, Open 50 - 59 Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Han, David D	2	759	\$55.00	Birmingham, AL
2	Freeman, Tracy J	3	692	\$30.00	Chelsea, AL
3	Manzella, Johnny A	19	687	\$15.00	Mc Calla, AL
4	Rainoldi, David L	7	686	\$10.00	Chelsea, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$110.00

Singles, Open 60 & Above, Handicapped

Final Prize Listing

12th Annual Senior City Championship Sorted By Event, Division

		Sorted By	Event, Div	vision		
<u>Place</u>	Team name		Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Terrell, Ardelbert D		20	810	\$175.00	Birmingham, AL
2	Wilson, Gerald		25	796	\$120.00	Birmingham, AL
3	Bridges, Frank R		8	756	\$80.00	Chelsea, AL
4	Dickerson, Clarence T		17	751	\$52.00	Birmingham, AL
5	Nance, Keith E		10	742	\$35.00	Chelsea, AL
Total pr	izes awarded in this division:	\$462.00				
Singles, Ope	en 60 & Above Scratch, Scratch					
Place	Team name		Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	From
<u>—</u> 1	Wilson, Gerald		25	742	\$50.00	Birmingham, AL
2	Sanders, Gregory A		25	683	\$30.00	Birmingham, AL
3	Brown, James M		34	675	\$10.00	Birmingham, AL
3	Bridges, Frank R		8	675	\$10.00	Chelsea, AL
	•		O	073	Ψ10.00	Chelbea, The
Total pr	izes awarded in this division:	\$100.00				
Singles, Wo	mens 50 - 59, Handicapped					
Place	Team name		Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Taylor, Charlene		21	742	\$80.00	Birmingham, AL
2	Russell, Daphne		22	723	\$46.00	Birmingham, AL
	•		22	123	Ψ10.00	Dirimingnam, 712
Total pr	izes awarded in this division:	\$126.00				
Singles, Wo	mens 50 - 59 Scratch, Scratch					
Place	Team name		Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Hamlett, Veritas A		23	583	\$30.00	Birmingham, AL
Total pr	izes awarded in this division:	\$30.00				
Singles, Wo	mens 60 & Above, Handicapped					
Dlana	Т		E4	C	D.:	E
Place	Team name		Entry	Score 721	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Timmons, Jane E		29	731	\$114.00	McCalla, AL
2	Parker, Barbara		29	730	\$82.00	McCalla, AL
Total pr	izes awarded in this division:	\$196.00				
Singles, Wo	mens 60 & Above Scratch, Scratch					
<u>Place</u>	Team name		Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Bridges, JoAnn V		28	547	\$15.00	Birmingham, AL
Total pr	izes awarded in this division:	\$15.00				
Total pr	izes awarded in this event:	\$1,403.00				

Final Prize Listing

12th Annual Senior City Championship Sorted By Event, Division

All Event Handicap, Open 50 - 59, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Mc Arthur, Willie J	24	2,290	\$60.00	Birmingham, AL
2	Han, David D	2	2,214	\$30.00	Birmingham, AL
3	Mc Guire, Mark A	14	2,202	\$20.00	Trussville, AL
4	Cowley, William H	30	2,177	\$15.00	Mccalla, AL
5	Bergert, James W	16	2,160	\$10.00	Pinson, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$135.00

All Event Handicap, Open 60 & Above, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Terrell, Ardelbert D	20	2,211	\$70.00	Birmingham, AL
2	Maher, Chuck	7	2,190	\$40.00	Chelsea, AL
3	Cook, Johnny M	30	2,168	\$25.00	Mccalla, AL
4	Nance, Keith E	10	2,152	\$20.00	Chelsea, AL
5	Bridges, Frank R	8	2,133	\$10.00	Chelsea, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$165.00

All Event Handicap, Women 50 - 59, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Taylor, Charlene	21	2.187	\$40.00	Birmingham, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$40.00

All Event Handicap, Women's 60 & Above, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Timmons, Jane E	29	2,143	\$35.00	McCalla, AL
2	Knight, Alma K	21	2,093	\$20.00	Birmingham, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$55.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$395.00

All Event Scratch, Open 50 - 59 SCR, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Han, David D	2	2,208	\$50.00	Birmingham, AL
2	Funderburk, Steve P	27	2,114	\$30.00	Guntersville, AL
3	Manzella, Johnny A	19	2,086	\$20.00	Mc Calla, AL
4	Mc Arthur, Willie J	24	2,074	\$10.00	Birmingham, AL
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$110.00			

Final Prize Listing

12th Annual Senior City Championship Sorted By Event, Division

All Event Scratch, Open 60 & Above SCR, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Maher, Chuck	7	2,103	\$55.00	Chelsea, AL
2	Cook, Johnny M	30	1,976	\$40.00	Mccalla, AL
3	De Pew, Melvin M	4	1,947	\$20.00	Chelsea, AL
4	Bearden, Alan C	2	1,940	\$15.00	Birmingham, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$130.00

All Event Scratch, Women's 60 & Above SCR, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	Team name	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u> <u>From</u>
1	Bridges, JoAnn V	28	1,766	\$35.00 Birmingham, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$35.00

All Event Scratch, Women's 50 - 59 SCR, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	Team name	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u> <u>From</u>
1	Hamlett, Veritas A	23	1,779	\$35.00 Birmingham, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$35.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$310.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$5,616.00